
Lektorenplan der Pfarre Purgstall 
 

2025 Vorabendmesse 

 

8 Uhr Messe 10 Uhr Messe 

21. September 

 

Feldbacher Regina  

 

Distelberger Elisabeth Salzmann Christian / 

Elisabeth 

28. September 

 

Kaiser Sabine 

 

Höller Christina 

 

Scharner Irene 

5. Oktober 
Erntedank 

Lengauer Renate 

 

Reisinger Monika Hofmarcher Gabi 

12. Oktober 

 

Paumann Florentina 

 

Teufl Johannes Zehetner Franz 

19. Oktober 
 

Brandhofer Angela 

 

Höller Josef Artmüller Regina  

26. Oktober 
 

Hablecker Margaretha 

 

Zeller Hermine Romirer Stefan  

1. November 

Allerheiligen 
Feldbacher Regina Brandhofer Thomas/ 

Jungwirth Anna / 

Höller Michael 

Neumayr Ronald 

2. November 
Allerseelen 

 

 

Musil Michaela Brankl Elke 

9. November 

 

Kaiser Sabine 

 

Kendler Annemarie Enengl Manuela  

16. November 

 

Lengauer Renate 

 

Tiefenbacher Hermine Salzmann Christian / 

Elisabeth 

23. November 
Christkönig 

Paumann Florentina 

 

Distelberger Elisabeth Scharner Irene 

30. November 
1. Adventsonntag 

Brandhofer Angela 

 

Höller Christina 

 

Hofmarcher Gabi 

7. Dezember 
2. Adventsonntag 

Hablecker Margaretha 

 

Reisinger Monika Zehetner Franz 

8. Dezember 
Mariä Empfängis 

 

 

Teufl Johannes Artmüller Regina  

14. Dezember 
3. Adventsonntag 

Feldbacher Regina Höller Josef Romirer Stefan  

21. Dezember 
4. Adventsonntag 

Kaiser Sabine Zeller Hermine Neumayr Ronald 

25. Dezember 
Christtag 

Mette 23 Uhr 

Lengauer Renate 

Paumann Florentina 

 

Brandhofer Thomas/ 

Jungwirth Anna / 

Höller Michael  

Musil Michaela 

Brankl Elke  

Enengl Manuela 

26. Dezember 

Stefanitag 

 

 

Kendler Annemarie Salzmann Christian / 

Elisabeth 

28. Dezember 

 

Brandhofer Angela Tiefenbacher Hermine Scharner Irene 

1. Jänner 2026 Dankgottesdienst: 15 Uhr 

------------------------------ 
Distelberger Elisabeth Hofmarcher Gabi 

4. Jänner 

 

Hablecker Margaretha Höller Christina 

 

Zehetner Franz 

6. Jänner 
Hl. Dreikönig 

Feldbacher Regina Reisinger Monika Artmüller Regina  

 


